Furniture Handles & Knobs
ALUMINIUM
08
A3212 SERIES BAR HANDLE
Item No. Hole C.C. L W H
Item No. Hole C.C. L W H
A3122 SERIES FINGER PULL HANDLE
Bar
Handle
Material: aluminium
Color: natural anodized (NA)
Flat bar 22x8mm with flat ends, D type recessed
 A3212-96         96mm         108mm
 A3212-128      128mm        140mm
 A3212-160      160mm        172mm
 A3212-224      224mm        236mm
 A3212-352      352mm        364mm
12mm        33mm
 A3122-128      128mm           152mm
 A3122-160      160mm           184mm
 A3122-192      192mm           216mm
 A3122-224      224mm           248mm
8mm         22mm
LHole C.C.
H
W
LHole C.C.
W
H
Material: aluminium
Color: natural anodized (NA), brushed nickel (ABN),
polished chrome (PC) or shiny silver anodized (NB)
Square bar 12mm with flat ends, D type hollowed,
square feet